COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
8”
Power Input:
Direct 120V-240V AC input
comes standard. Available
with 24DC or 120V-277V
options. 0.15A Max.
See ordering guide below.

V277 : 120V-277V AC
/SR49LED71W: White
ORDERING example: SH49LDC70RGBWV024/SR49LED71W
Licensed by:
RGBW.COM
Wireless Bluetooth Control:
Bluetooth control via wireless data enabler.
Call up standard colors or shows. One
Bluetooth enabler per zone. Each fixture
is indivudually controlled.
HOUSING CONTROL                            POWER INPUT FINISH
Blank : DMX
-WALIB : Wireless Bluetooth
DMX/BLUETOOTH
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
PROJECT
TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH IES PROCEDURES
SR49LED71
LED 4”x 9” WALL WASH LUMINAIRE
WITH DIFFUSE REFLECTORS
AND PRISMATIC FROSTED FLAT PLASTIC LENS
REPORT LAB/NO. : LIGHTING SCIENCES/28873
Number of  Array : (4) Four LED arrays
Luminaire Output : 1050 LMS
Color Temperature : 4000K
Driver Information : (1) Coloronix 40 Watt Driver
operating at 120V AC and 43.0 Watts.
TEST INFORMATION
INTENSITY (CANDLEPOWER) DATA
ZONAL LUMEN AND PERCENTAGES RECOMMENDED CEILING INSTALLATION
0 - 30 388.74 37.14
0 - 40 681.5 64.98
0 - 60 985.34 93.86
0 - 90 1049.91 100.00
90 -120 0 35.02
90 -130 0 6.14
90 -150 0 0.00
90 -180 0 100.00
0 -180 1049.91 100.00
ZONE LUMENS %LUMINAIRE
CANDLEPOWER DISTRIBUTION
0.0 234.0
5.0 234.0
10.0 228.0
15.0 216.0
20.0 204.0
25.0 186.0
30.0 162.0
35.0 150.0
40.0 138.0
45.0 108.0
50.0 90.0
55.0 72.0
60.0 54.0
65.0 42.0
70.0 30.0
75.0 12.0
80.0 6.0
85.0 0.0
90.0 0.0
ANGLE INTENSITY
ALONG 0º SIDE 45.0º ACROSS 90ºº
ANGLE INTENSITY
0.0 234.0
5.0 336.0
10.0 468.0
15.0 618.0
20.0 786.0
25.0 894.0
30.0 912.0
35.0 846.0